Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA
TOTAL

VALOR

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

912

187

224

106

74

6

38

20

1.567

Millones ($)
8.058,72
2.556,55
2.282,95
790,55
1.031,21
87,38
374,97
247,60

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

VOLUMEN

POR SUCURSAL

B BOSOTA 52 2%
B MEDELLIN 16.68%
CAL

W BARRANOULLA  51%
B BUCARAMANGA  6.7%
FALES

W CARTAGENA 24%
B PEREIRA 1%
Toal: 100.0%

BOE0TA

W BOE0TA
W MEDELLIN 11.58%
ALl

58.2%
[ 14.¥%
B BARRANOULLA  68%
B BUCARAMANGA  47%

MANIZALES 0.4%
B CARTAGENA 248%
W FEREIRA 1.¥%
Tl 100,0%

BOGOTA
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